

Order No.10

18.08.16

Today is fixed for ER/WA. ER/WA has not come. Issue strong reminder through SP,Darjeeling. The regular P./O is on leave on duty. TO 03.11.16 for ER/WA.

Anupam Mukherjee  
Special Judge,  
Under Electricity Act,Darjeeling