

Spl 66 of 13

Ord.No.22
25.07.2018

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
No ER/WA is received.
P.O.is transferred.
Fix 05.10.2018 for ER/WA.

Judge,in-charge,
Special Court,
Under Electricity Act,
Darjeeling.